			· ·	
UNOF	FICIAL	_ COF		
Prepared by: Erwin Law, LLC 4043 North Ravenswood Avenue, Suite 208 Chicago, Illinois 60613			*1735312061D*	ı
Return to: Maggio & Tartaglia			Doc# 1735312061 Fee \$40.00	
Attn: Andrew P. Maggio Jr. 7819 West Lawrence Avenue			RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
Norridge, Illinois 60706			KAREN A.YARBROUGH	
Future Texes to Grantee's Address (X)			COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 12/19/2017 02:09 PM PG: 1 OF	د
(CT)1094/17PNUB41242PL			DHIE. 12/19/2011 02:07/11 10: 2 0:	_
WARRANTY DEED				
(Individual to Individual)			•	
The Grantor(s) Donald P. Turner and Carol Sites Turner, marrical to each other as husband				
and wife	(The above space for Recorder's use only)			
of the City of Chicago	, County of <u>Cook</u>		State of Illinois	
for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00)		r good and valuable	e consideration, in hand paid, convey(s)	
and warrants to Eamon Gibbons, an inmarried ma	<u>ın</u>	of the City	of ,	
County of Cook	State of Illinois		all interest in the following described	
real estate situated in the County of Cook	, in the S	State of Illinois to v	vit:	
(See Legal	Description as attach	ned Exhibit A)		
_	01		0.1 0	
nereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by vi	rtue of the Homestead	Exemption Laws of	of the State of Illinois.	
Permanent Index Number(s): 14-18-221-019-0000			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Property Address: 4432 N Hermitage Ave, Chicago,				
Dated this day of Novembe	<u>er , 2017</u>	2 /,	•	
		4	i by	
X Velel Jahren		TOlen	Sittestime	
Donald P. Turner		Carol Sites 62	rner	ē
			7.6	
STATE OF Hings)			0.	
CATE OF Hings:) ss OUNTY OF Code				
COUNTY OF Cook				
	10	1		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said Cou personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose				
n person, and acknowledged that they signed, sea	aled and delivered the	said instruments as		
uses and purposes therein set forth, including the releas	e and waiver of the ri	ght of homestead.		
Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this $\frac{\alpha}{\alpha}$	day of November	er	,2017 .	
			· OS · S	<u> *</u>
AFFIX TRANSFER TAX STAMP	OR "	Mac	ne to	12
"Exempt under provisions of Paragraph" Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.		Notary Public, S	tate of	<u>~</u>
Section 7, Near Estate Transfer Par 7		My commission		<u>_V</u>
Date Date		****	S	C
Buyer, Seller or Representative		{	OFFICIAL SEAL	JAT
		, NO.	ALICIA O ERWIN TARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	W
		. { . M	Y COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/13/21	n T
		tur	**************************************	Π
			DOME	

1735312061 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 19 IN RAVENSWOOD, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH EAST 1/4 SECTION 18, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

Permanent Index Number(s): 14-18-221-019-0000

Property Address: 4432 N Hermitage Ave, Chicago, IL 60640 Serie Ox Coot

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX		08-Dec-2017		
	CHICAGO:	9,862.50		
\$ 13.60	CTA:	3,945.00		
	TOTAL:	13,807.50 *		
14 40 224 242 22	0 1 00474074	1		

14-18-221-019-0000 | 20171201662547 | 0-365-770-784

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

08-Dec-2017 COUNTY: 4-18-221-01 ILLINOIS: TOTAL:

657.50

1,315.00

1,972.50

20171201662547 | 1-164-523-552

^{*} Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due.